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3. Farm Households by Ownership of Cultivated Land

Unit  Households

Having cultivated land

Cultivated land part self-owned

50%

Self-owned 50% & over

50%

Self-owned under 50%

Cultivated land
all
non-self-owned

Without
cultivated land

Year, District

198 94
Cultivated land
Grand Total Total all
self-owned
84 792 120 786 388 669 427
85 779 427 773 850 664 063
86 780 246 774 951 667 701
87 782 136 776 686 668 398
88 787 407 782 566 674 893
89 721161 716 973 601 922
Q0 r 745812 741 030 611 382
91 r 748 317 743 614 613 269
92 r 755 454 750 397 642 649
93 r 759 716 754 760 643 731
5947 5942 5177
7705 7692 7182
746 064 741 126 631 372
23581 23526 20730
29 296 29 231 25938
39 366 39 159 36 338
24 970 24 931 22183
43 376 43 246 38 946
56 502 56 435 51003
95 480 94 816 78514
45500 45 342 36 090
75 166 74 481 61543
60 194 59 842 50 224
83544 82 706 70 225
52 032 51 556 44 626
54 655 53738 43 845
15902 15801 11798
17 289 17 223 13770
5837 5767 4801
729 127 686
4954 4940 4418
6483 6 466 6 046
4152 4152 3505
7 056 7041 6 143
1.84 89
2.90-93 94

37 399
35754
34 637
35614
35081

37795
43612
44 582
37 964
40739

320

54

40 365

608
840
636
752
1498

2198
5859
3215
4767
4670

6 270
2132
3743
1023
1399

86

66
177
188
238

37284
34574
34618
35563
35 066

35090
46 362
44230
37616
40 253

58

166

40 029

585
847
1594
654
1602

1508
7064
3977
4669
3143

3757
2875
3999
983
1454
188

314
134
142
540

42278
39 459
37995
37111
37526

42 166
39674
41533
32168
30 037

387

290

29 360

1603
1606

591
1342
1200

1726
3379
2060
3502
1805

2454
1923
2151
1997
600
692

41
142
109
317
120

5732
5577
5295
5450
4 841

4188
4782
4703
5057
4 956

13

4938

55
65
207
39
130

67
664
158
685
352

838
476
917
101
66
70

2
14
17

15

1995
1996
1997
1998
1999

2000

2001 r
2002 r
2003 r
2004 r

Taipei City

Kaohsiung City

Taiwan Province

Taipei County
Yilan County
Taoyuan County
Hsinchu County
Miaoli County

Taichung County
Changhua County
Nantou County
Yunlin County
Chiayi County

Tainan County
Kaohsiung County
Pingtung County
Taitung County
Hualien County
Penghu County

Keelung City
Hsinchu City
Taichung City
Chiayi City
Tainan City

Note:The data in 1995 2000 come from the Agricultural & Fishery Censuses by DGBAS, Executive Yuan.
Source : Agriculture and Food Agency, COA, Executive Yuan.
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